55	 SWITCH FUSES OS AND OSM  WORLD CLASS PERFORMANCE
OS50GF04FP
OS50GFS40FK
—
Manual operated switch fuses, IEC
Ordering information for NFC type, 25...50 A
—
Manual operated switch fuses, NFC type, 25…50 A
Protected tunnel terminals, IP20. Mechanism located at the end of the switch. The handles are
IP65 protected, padlockable in the OFF-position and with door interlock in the ON-position.
F = OS Mini range switch fuses from 25 to 32 Amperes
G = Gamma range from switch fuses 50 Amperes
N1 = Non-fused switched neutral on the left side
F = Switched fusible neutral
Front operated
Rated current [A] Fuse size
Number
of poles Type Order number
Shaft and handle not included
25 10x38 3 OS25FF1210-2 1SCA108801R1001
25 10x38 4 OS25FF2210N1-2 1SCA108806R1001
32 14x51 3 OS32FF1214-2 1SCA108888R1001
32 14x51 4 OS32FF2214N1-2 1SCA108889R1001
50 14x51 2 OS50GF02 1SCA116798R1001
50 14x51 3 OS50GF03 1SCA115490R1001
50 14x51 4 OS50GF04F 1SCA115497R1001
With 150 mm shaft and external handle OHB65J6
25 10x38 3 OS25FF1210 1SCA108636R1001
25 10x38 4 OS25FF2210N1 1SCA108638R1001
32 14x51 3 OS32FF1214 1SCA115498R1001
With 161 mm shaft and external handle OHB45J6
50 14x51 2 OS50GF02P 1SCA118345R1001
50 14x51 3 OS50GF03P 1SCA115492R1001
50 14x51 4 OS50GF04FP 1SCA115498R1001
Side operated
Shaft and handle not included
25 10x38 3 OS25FFS3010-2 1SCA108808R1001
32 14x51 3 OS32FFS3014-2 1SCA108890R1001
50 14x51 3 OS50GFS30 1SCA116050R1001
50 14x51 4 OS50GFS40F 1SCA116014R1001
With 70 mm shaft and external handle OHB65J6
25 10x38 3 OS25FFS3010 1SCA108639R1001
32 14x51 3 OS32FFS3014 1Sca108646R1001
With direct mount handle OHB65D6
50 14x51 3 OS50GFS30K 1SCA116404R1001
50 14x51 4 OS50GFS40FK 1SCA116425R1001